Code Ident. No. 15948    AAC  American Aerospace Controls Inc.,  570 Smith Street,  Farmingdale,  New York  11735   Tel:(631) 694-5100   Fax:(631) 694-6739    www.a-a-c.com
CONNECTOR
PT02E-10-6P-023
OR EQUIVALENT
MATING CONNECTOR
PT06A-10-6S-424
OR EQUIVALENT
DC CURRENT TRANSDUCER
SERIES S465
REMOVABLE YOKE TYPE (Clamp On)
LOOP POWER TWO WIRE & FOUR WIRE OPERATION
4 TO 20 mA OUTPUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
   PART CURRENT    PART CURRENT
NUMBER   RANGE NUMBER   RANGE
S465-100 ......................... 0 to 100ADC S465-750 ......................... 0 to 750ADC
S465-150 ......................... 0 to 150ADC S465-1000 ....................... 0 to 1000ADC
S465-200 ......................... 0 to 200ADC S465-1500 ....................... 0 to 1500ADC
S465-250 ......................... 0 to 250ADC S465-2000 ....................... 0 to 2000ADC
S465-500 ......................... 0 to 500ADC S465-2500 ....................... 0 to 2500ADC
INPUT
INPUT RANGE ............................................ ADC See Table
OVERLOAD CONTINUOUS  ....................... Unlimited (Nondestructive Non-latching/Saturated Output)
OUTPUT